
THORNY CREEK

THORNY CREEK

Map 1

Map 14

Map 15

Map 13

Map 16

Map 23

WARRIOR WAY

BR
OW
NS
 CR
EE
K R
D

RAV
EN 
VIEW

 LN

LANDFILL RD

GOR
DON
 DIL
LEY
 RD

CARLANBO LN

REMUS CAIN RD
PR
IVA
TE
 D
R

DILLEY  FARM RD

ST
EV
E D
ILL
EY
 DR

DR
IVE
WA
Y

HI
VE
LY
 R
D

P RIVATE DR

DISCLAIMER
This ta x m a p wa s com piled  for purposes of taxa tion
from  ava ila ble record  evid ence a nd  ha s not been field
verified . This m a p is not suitable for leg a l, eng ineering  or
surveying  purposes. The Sta te of West Virg inia  or the
P oca honta s County Assessor’s Office a ssum e no lia bility

tha t m ig ht result from  the use of the m a p.

State of West Virginia
County of Pocahontas

Office of Assessor
900 10th Avenue

Marlinton, WV 24954

REVISIONS LEGEND

0 900 1,800450
Feet

1 inch = 900 feet
1:10,800 ²Scale =

Huntersville District
District No. Ma p No.06 14

 

Ja nua ry 25, 2022

THORNY CREEK

")28

")28

")28

EXEMP T
BOARD OF EDUCATION
(HIGH SCHOOL)

HIV
ELY

CEM
ETE
RY

P /O 5

P /O 1

P /O 8

P /O
8

(17

(3

(1.18

(3.2

(17.5

i15.
6

(12

(12

(1

(5

(11

(16

(1.2

(2

(19

(5

(14

(10

(2

(13

(1.6

(15.14

(7

(15.11

(1.3

(15.1

(5.1

(15

(15.4

(15.3

(8.2

(1
(8

(6

(15.7
(8.1

(15.10
(15.9

(1.9

(10.1

(1.7

(15.12

(1.5

(1.1 (1.17

(15.13

(3.1

(14.1

(4

(13

(17.4

(1.13 (10

(18

(8.3

(8.5

(8.4

(14.2

i15.8

i15.5

i15.2

(17.10

14.94 AC

2 AC 

2 AC
1.15 AC

4.01 AC

4.90 AC

2 AC
2 AC

2.02 AC

2 AC

.81 AC

6.5 AC

5.2 AC

20 AC

55 AC

75 AC

52 AC

36 AC

1.4 A
C

2.5 A
C (S)

2.66 AC

.85 AC

1.9
6 A
C

1.01
AC

101.32 AC

235.27 AC
20.24 AC

32 AC

37 AC

6.5 AC

267 AC

19.72 AC

131 AC

3.43 AC

40.19 AC

73.73 AC

53.68 AC

56.52 AC

45 AC

37.5 AC

8.5 AC

7.5 AC

1.85 AC

2.15 AC1.31 AC 1.95
AC

3.48 AC

1.75 AC

3.61 AC

4.81 AC

3 AC

17.94 AC

5.82 AC

3.5 AC

(C)

(4)

(3)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(D)

(2)

(1)

(1)

52

240
218

13
2

155

110

89

80

81 120

20073

100100

105 189

268

259

78
188

157

63

15
9

133

13
8

141

133

204

204

WARRIOR WAY

BRO
WNS

 CRE
EK R

D

RAV
EN 
VIEW

 LN

LANDFILL RD

PR
IVA
TE
 D
R

P RIVATE DR

³

 

June 1, 2012
Ja nua ry 10, 2018
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   


